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Event  6   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:06.90  6Padgett, Maddie C2

CRAW-LA 53.81  7Faucheaux, Elizabeth A3

CRAW-LA 46.02  7Burton, Sophie L4

CRAW-LA 48.51  9Eiserloh, Anna C5

CRAW-LA 1:00.13  6Reeves, Dylan P6

CRAW-LA 1:08.26  8Pan, Isabelle7

Event  7   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 58.17  7Drennan, Patrick P3

CRAW-LA 49.02  9Dillon, Gabe A4

CRAW-LA 51.01  7White, Luke J5

Event  8   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Janes, Paisley H2

CRAW-LA NT  8Breaux, Adelaide D3

CRAW-LA NT  9Rao, Giuliana R4

CRAW-LA NT  9Ganaway, Maxie E5

CRAW-LA NT  8Demoruelle, Colette6

CRAW-LA NT  7Hymel, Vivian N7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Singh, Shreya M1

CRAW-LA 42.41  7Prestidge, Maggie E2

CRAW-LA 36.00 10Piper, Olivia C3

CRAW-LA 34.76  6Nunez, Ellie L4

CRAW-LA 35.15  7Granier, Addie K5

CRAW-LA 36.42  9Hu, Peyton6

CRAW-LA 45.43  9Howard, Olivia E7

CRAW-LA NT  9Smith, Leia G8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 33.81 10Smith, Brynley C1

CRAW-LA 30.64  7Dampf, Susanna D2

CRAW-LA 29.57  8Alexander, Bella J3

CRAW-LA 27.80  7McAllister, Caroline E4

CRAW-LA 28.04  7Fontenot, Morgan L5

CRAW-LA 30.19  8Jin, Rachel R6

CRAW-LA 31.89  8Dunbar, Sophia7

CRAW-LA 34.08  7Serrano, Clara E8

Event  9   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Tucker, Justin D1

CRAW-LA NT  7Weaver, Wesley B2

CRAW-LA NT  8Finley, Edmund A3

CRAW-LA NT  9Allred, Lucas J4

CRAW-LA NT  7Verpil, Lance J5

CRAW-LA NT 10Walker, Keldrick R6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Ducrow, Eli M1

CRAW-LA NT  9McCune, Pierce L2

CRAW-LA NT  9Rayborn, Wyatt A3

CRAW-LA 42.12  9Dampf, David M4

CRAW-LA NT 10Hines, Ben M5

CRAW-LA NT  9McGinnis, Finn M6

CRAW-LA NT  9Deshotels, Shaw M7

CRAW-LA NT  9Bynum, Carmelo A8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 32.00  8Sanapala, Likilesh1

CRAW-LA 28.69  9Perry, Jackson L2

CRAW-LA 26.15  8Liu, Ethan J3

CRAW-LA 22.93  9Davis, Gavin A4

CRAW-LA 24.91  8Gomez, Sebastian A5

CRAW-LA 27.54  6Roedel, Keller M6

CRAW-LA 29.21  8LaFountain, Rowen W7

CRAW-LA 33.73  7Jennings, Hudson S8

Event  10   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 31.83  8Zhuang, Ziyang2

CRAW-LA 34.54  7Burton, Sophie L3

Event  11   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 25.90  7Allen, Austin J5

CRAW-LA 35.04  7Schoen, Benny A6

Event  12   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Hymel, Vivian N1

CRAW-LA NT  8Demoruelle, Colette2

CRAW-LA NT  9Ganaway, Maxie E3

CRAW-LA NT 10Singh, Shreya M4

CRAW-LA NT  9Rao, Giuliana R5

CRAW-LA NT  8Breaux, Adelaide D6

CRAW-LA NT  7Janes, Paisley H7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 35.16  6Nunez, Ellie L1

CRAW-LA 32.28  6Padgett, Maddie C2

CRAW-LA 31.15  7Fontenot, Morgan L3

CRAW-LA 30.61 10Smith, Brynley C4

CRAW-LA 30.87  7Serrano, Clara E5

CRAW-LA 31.31 10Piper, Olivia C6

CRAW-LA 33.26  7Dampf, Susanna D7

CRAW-LA 40.64  9Howard, Olivia E8
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Heat   3 Finals (#12 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
CRAW-LA 29.34  9Hu, Peyton1

CRAW-LA 28.46  8Alexander, Bella J2

CRAW-LA 26.55  7McAllister, Caroline E3

CRAW-LA 24.77  8Jin, Rachel R4

CRAW-LA 25.47  7Granier, Addie K5

CRAW-LA 26.91  6Reeves, Dylan P6

CRAW-LA 29.29  8Dunbar, Sophia7

CRAW-LA 29.78  7Prestidge, Maggie E8

Event  13   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Weaver, Wesley B2

CRAW-LA NT  9Rayborn, Wyatt A3

CRAW-LA NT  9McGinnis, Finn M4

CRAW-LA NT  9Allred, Lucas J5

CRAW-LA NT  8Finley, Edmund A6

CRAW-LA NT  7Verpil, Lance J7

CRAW-LA NT 10Walker, Keldrick R8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Bynum, Carmelo A1

CRAW-LA NT 10Hines, Ben M2

CRAW-LA 34.77  9Dampf, David M3

CRAW-LA 31.37  8Sanapala, Likilesh4

CRAW-LA 32.87  8Tucker, Justin D5

CRAW-LA 42.64  9McCune, Pierce L6

CRAW-LA NT  9Deshotels, Shaw M7

CRAW-LA NT  9Ducrow, Eli M8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 27.47  7Jennings, Hudson S1

CRAW-LA 24.83  7White, Luke J2

CRAW-LA 23.20  8Gomez, Sebastian A3

CRAW-LA 21.18  9Davis, Gavin A4

CRAW-LA 23.07  8LaFountain, Rowen W5

CRAW-LA 23.47  8Liu, Ethan J6

CRAW-LA 26.00  9Perry, Jackson L7

CRAW-LA 27.84  6Roedel, Keller M8

Event  14   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Smith, Leia G3

CRAW-LA 27.45  7Burton, Sophie L4

CRAW-LA 31.99  7Faucheaux, Elizabeth A5

Event  15   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

No entries for event---

Event  16   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Pan, Isabelle3

CRAW-LA 58.65  8Zhuang, Ziyang4

CRAW-LA NT  9Eiserloh, Anna C5

Event  17   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Dillon, Gabe A3

CRAW-LA 53.50  7Schoen, Benny A4

CRAW-LA 53.92  7Allen, Austin J5

CRAW-LA NT  7Drennan, Patrick P6


